
Pl.No. Name Country Rank

1 Kocichová Natália ŠSTK Junior Čaňa 2025

2 Rozínková Monika SK Dobré 556

3 Doucková Aneta SK Dobré 605

4 Rusnáková Markéta SK Frydlant n.O 479

5 Daňová Barbora SK Frydlant n.O 619

6 Daňová Andrea SK Frydlant n.O 633

7 Jemeliková Alice SK Frydlant n.O 570

8 Belianska Sarah TTC Majcichov 1593

9 Sokolská Alexandra ŠKST Spišské Vlachy 1431

10 Zánová Martina ŠSTK Junior Čaňa 999

11 Klimková Terézia ŠK ZŠ Prešov 1809

12 Blechová Barbora SKST Dubňany 437

13 Novotná Lucie SKST Hodonín 458

14 Cerovská Petronela Dopravstav Zvolen 486

15 Jalovecká Alexandra STK ZŠ Pezinok 1269

16 Čechová Kateřina SKST Baník Havířov 73

17 Slezáková Stanislava KST Zlín 139

18 Petrovová Nikita SKST Baník Havířov 168

19 Sikorová Kamila SKST Baník Havířov 332

20 Pyskatá Denisa SKST Hodonín 182

21 Kalinková Nina MSTK Martin 918

22 Ivanová Michaela MSTK Martin 1215

23 Pěnkavová Dagmar SKST Vlašin 388

24 Beranová Sára SKST Vlašin 220

25 Kozáková Tereza Sokol Hradec Králové 2 86

26 Uríková Monika Slovensko 144

27 Sikelová Karin SKST Topolčany 702

28 Ševčíková Markéta Česká republika 148

29 Baltuschite Margarita BEL 117

30 Allertová Sára SKP Ústí n.L. 647

31 Marousková Monika Keraming Trenčín 891

32 Gurinová Daniela KST Trenčianské Jastrabie 972

33 Melicherová  Monika MSK Čadca 1485
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Junior girls

Group 1
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Baník Havířov

Čechová Kateřina 3, 1, 5, 0, 1, 3,

SK Dobré 

Rozínková Monika -3, -1, -5, 6, 4, 5,

KST Trenčianské Jastrabie

Gurinová Daniela 0, -1, -3, -6, -4, -5,

Group 2
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Sokol Hradec Králové 2

Kozáková Tereza 7, -9, -12, 3, -7 10, 10, 11,

SK Frydlant n.O

Rusnáková Markéta -7, 9, 12, -3, 7 5, 4, 6,

Keraming Trenčín

Marousková Monika -10, -10, -11, -5, -4, -6,

Group 3
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

KST Zlín

Slezáková Stanislava 5, 3, 9, 7, 10, 2, 2, 5, 1,

SKST Dubňany

Blechová Barbora -5, -3, -9, 8, 5, 5, 6, 5, 2,

SK Frydlant n.O

Daňová Andrea -7, -10, -2, -8, -5, -5, 6, -9, 5, 8,

ŠKST Spišské Vlachy 

Sokolská Alexandra -2, -5, -1, -6, -5, -2, -6, 9, -5, -8,

Group 4
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Slovensko

Uríková Monika 3, 7, 6, 10, 2, -7, -11, -7 5, 3, 9,

SK Frydlant n.O

Jemeliková Alice -3, -7, -6, -9, -6, -5, -9, 3, 10, 4,

SKP Ústí n.L.

Allertová Sára -10, -2, 7, 11, 7 9, 6, 5, 5, 6, 8,

ŠK ZŠ Prešov

Klimková Terézia -5, -3, -9, 9, -3, -10, -4, -5, -6, -8,

Group 5
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Česká republika

Ševčíková Markéta -11, 5, -7, 3, 4 6, 1, 6, 4, 4, 1,

SKST Vlašin

Pěnkavová Dagmar 11, -5, 7, -3, -4 -12, 9, -10, 8, 1 6, 4, 6,

MSTK Martin

Kalinková Nina -6, -1, -6, 12, -9, 10, -8, -1 -7, 7, 2, 4,

ŠSTK Junior Čaňa

Kocichová Natália -4, -4, -1, -6, -4, -6, 7, -7, -2, -4,

Group 6
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Baník Havířov

Petrovová Nikita 4, 9, 8, 2, 2, 7, 3, 9, 5,

SK Frydlant n.O

Daňová Barbora -4, -9, -8, 4, 1, 9, -9, 14, 7, 4,

ŠSTK Junior Čaňa

Zánová Martina -2, -2, -7, -4, -1, -9, 3, 12, 6,

MSK Čadca

Melicherová  Monika -3, -9, -5, 9, -14, -7, -4, -3, -12, -6,

Group 7
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Hodonín

Pyskatá Denisa 10, -4, -2, 9, -11 3, 6, 4, 5, 6, 4,

SKST Baník Havířov

Sikorová Kamila -10, 4, 2, -9, 11 8, 4, 3, 8, 11, 6,

MSTK Martin

Ivanová Michaela -3, -6, -4, -8, -4, -3, -15, -2, -8,

STK ZŠ Pezinok

Jalovecká Alexandra -5, -6, -4, -8, -11, -6, 15, 2, 8,

Group 8
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Vlašin

Beranová Sára -10, 4, 4, 11, 3, -8, 9, 6, -10, 5, 5, 3,

SK Dobré 

Doucková Aneta 10, -4, -4, -11, 6, 8, 5, 10, 9, -7, 2,

SKST Topolčany

Sikelová Karin -3, 8, -9, -6, -6, -8, -5, 11, 7, -8, -6, -7

TTC Majcichov

Belianska Sarah 10, -5, -5, -3, -10, -9, 7, -2, -11, -7, 8, 6, 7
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22th August 2014
1 16 Čechová Kateřina - SKST Baník Havířov

Čechová Kateřina

2 5 Daňová Barbora - SK Frydlant n.O 3:0 (9,9,4)

Čechová Kateřina

3 25 Kozáková Tereza - Sokol Hradec Králové 2 3:0 (11,7,9)

Kozáková Tereza

4 24 Beranová Sára - SKST Vlašin 3:2 (7,7,-4,-12,12)

Čechová Kateřina

5 28 Ševčíková Markéta - Česká republika 3:1 (9,-8,8,13)

Pyskatá Denisa

6 20 Pyskatá Denisa - SKST Hodonín 3:0 (11,4,6)

Pyskatá Denisa

7 12 Blechová Barbora  - SKST Dubňany 3:1 (10,8,-9,6)

   Blechová Barbora 

8 30 Allertová Sára - SKP Ústí n.L. 3:2 (-11,4,7,-6,10)

Čechová Kateřina

9 17 Slezáková Stanislava - KST Zlín 3:0 (7,8,9)

Slezáková Stanislava

10 23 Pěnkavová Dagmar - SKST Vlašin 3:1 (9,3,-9,9)

Slezáková Stanislava

11 26 Uríková Monika - Slovensko 3:1 (5,10,-5,3)

Uríková Monika

12 19 Sikorová Kamila - SKST Baník Havířov 3:1 (-5,3,3,11)

Petrovová Nikita

13 18 Petrovová Nikita - SKST Baník Havířov 3:1 (10,-5,8,7)

Petrovová Nikita

14 2 Rozínková Monika - SK Dobré 3:1 (-10,6,7,5)

Petrovová Nikita

15 3 Doucková Aneta - SK Dobré 3:0 (6,8,9)

Rusnáková Markéta

16 4 Rusnáková Markéta - SK Frydlant n.O 3:1 (9,-9,10,10)
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